
Empire State Winter Games
Whiteface Mountain, NY

Feb 1, 2020 (Sat) (N1052) (N1051)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: LYNN,Michael 

T.D.: STANCLIFT,Rebecca 

Chief of Scoring: REID,Amanda

Judge 1(T&L): LOWELL,Jesse 

Judge 2(Air): SAWYER,Lonnie 

Course: Wilderness

Length: 181 m

Width: 12 m

Pitch: 27 deg

Pace: Male = 27.28, Female = 33.54

F Pace: ( 34.24 + 34.33 + 32.04) / 3 = 33.54

M Pace: ( 29.76 + 25.62 + 26.45) / 3 = 27.28

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 1, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:34 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->    Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  T&L J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1   9 KIRK,Keira        F15 Wil 13.7 41.1 6.2     S 0.480  6.21  47.31   34.24 15.33 62.64        
5.4    TS 0.600

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   62.64
                                                           

2  14 REID,Ava          F11 Bm  12.8 38.4 7.1     S 0.480  5.99  44.39   32.04 17.43 61.82        
5.4     T 0.480

13.8  dns 6.4     S 0.480   dns  47.63   31.39 18.05   dns   61.82
6.6     T 0.480

3   8 KELLEHER,Maeve    F15 Wil 13.2 39.6 6.3     S 0.480  5.80  45.40   34.33 15.24 60.64        
5.8     T 0.480

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   60.64
                                                           

4   1 BARRETT,Julia     F15 Str 12.6 37.8 5.9     S 0.480  2.83  40.63   38.14 11.61 52.24        
.0            

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   52.24
                                                           

5  18 THOMS,Lily        F15 Str 12.3 36.9 5.9     S 0.480  2.83  39.73   37.67 12.05 51.78        
.0            

13.0  dns 6.1     S 0.480   dns  44.12   38.84 10.94   dns   51.78
4.8     N 0.460

6  11 LEVITAS,Antonia   F15 Wil 11.2 33.6 5.4     T 0.480  5.80  39.40   37.68 12.05 51.45        
6.7     S 0.480

11.3  dns 5.7     T 0.480   dns  39.70   37.03 12.67   dns   51.45
6.4     S 0.480

7  15 REISZEL,Oliveah   F13 Wil  9.6 28.8 5.3     N 0.460  5.26  34.06   39.31 10.49 44.55        
5.9     S 0.480

10.1  dns 5.9     N 0.460   dns  35.98   39.48 10.33   dns   44.55
6.2     S 0.480

8  17 TEODORESCU,Violet F13 Kms  9.3 27.9 5.4     S 0.480  4.88  32.78   39.74 10.08 42.86        
4.5     D 0.510

3.0  dns 6.2     S 0.480   dns  14.26   45.31  4.77   dns   42.86
4.5     D 0.510

9  13 PATTON,Allison    F11 Bm   8.9 26.7 6.2     S 0.480  6.38  33.08   40.21  9.63 42.71        
6.7     D 0.510

11.5  dns 4.5     T 0.480   dns  39.73   36.27 13.39   dns   42.71
6.4     S 0.480

10   2 COLLUM,Tess       F13 Hun  8.8 26.4 4.9     N 0.460  4.98  31.38   42.80  7.16 38.54        
5.7     S 0.480

8.3  dns 4.8     D 0.510   dns  30.14   40.97  8.91   dns   38.54
6.1     N 0.460

11  19 WEILER,Gracie     F11 Bm   7.2 21.6 6.0     T 0.480  5.85  27.45   38.78 11.00 38.45        
6.2     S 0.480

14.0  dns 6.1     T 0.480   dns  47.99   35.45 14.17   dns   38.45
6.4     S 0.480

12   3 ENGLERT,Brooke    F13 Kms  4.6 13.8 5.7     S 0.480  5.48  19.28   40.36  9.49 28.77        
5.4     D 0.510

5.4  dns 5.4     S 0.480   dns  21.44   41.54  8.36   dns   28.77
5.2     D 0.510

13  10 KULA,Mackenzie    F15 Bm   5.8 17.4 5.7     S 0.480  4.70  22.10   49.25  1.01 23.11        
4.3     N 0.460

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   23.11
                                                           
14  16 STRECK,Sarah      F13 Hun  5.2 15.6 4.9     N 0.460  3.25  18.85   52.50       18.85        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 1, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:34 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           

                                  T&L-->    Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  T&L J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

2.1     S 0.480
3.8  dns 4.8     N 0.460   dns  13.60 1:04.29         dns   18.85

.0            
15   4 FAUDE KOIVISTO,Zo F11 Hun  2.2  6.6 2.5     K 0.510  3.61  10.21   43.58  6.42 16.63        

5.1     N 0.460
5.4  dns 4.2     N 0.460   dns  20.24   46.95  3.20   dns   16.63

4.4     S 0.480
16   5 GATESMAN,Samantha F09 Hun  1.0  3.0 4.2     S 0.480  2.97   5.97 1:18.49        5.97        

2.1     N 0.460
7.0  dns 5.0     S 0.480   dns  26.16   55.37         dns    5.97

6.0     N 0.460

1  30 DELFORTE,Lucas    M15 Bm  17.2 51.6 5.9     T 0.380  5.50  57.10   25.62 17.94 75.04        
8.6     S 0.380

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   75.04
                                                           

2  53 MERCIER,Henry     M15 Str 16.6 49.8 8.4     S 0.380  8.00  57.80   29.76 13.09 70.89        
7.4     3 0.650

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   70.89
                                                           

3  73 SPILLER,Max       M15 Bm  16.0 48.0 7.8     T 0.380  5.54  53.54   26.45 16.97 70.51        
6.8     S 0.380

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   70.51
                                                           

4  75 TYLER,Cal         M15 Bm  15.7 47.1 6.4     S 0.380  5.87  52.97   29.00 13.98 66.95        
8.4     D 0.410

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   66.95
                                                           

5  48 LITTELL,Marcus    M15 Wil 15.0 45.0 6.8    TT 0.500  8.53  53.53   31.76 10.74 64.27        
7.9     3 0.650

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   64.27
                                                           

6  34 FLYNN,Brayden     M13 Bm  13.1 39.3 6.7     T 0.380  7.61  46.91   28.35 14.74 61.65        
7.8     3 0.650

13.2  dns 6.9     T 0.380   dns  47.68   27.85 15.33   dns   61.65
8.4     3 0.650

7  41 KELLEHER,Declan   M15 Wil 13.6 40.8 6.2     3 0.650  9.53  50.33   31.69 10.82 61.15        
8.1    3p 0.680

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   61.15
                                                           

8  72 SPALTER,Jacob     M15 Hun 13.0 39.0 6.5     3 0.650  8.77  47.77   31.48 11.07 58.84        
6.7    3p 0.680

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   58.84
                                                           

9  39 HOOD,Ali          M15 Str 13.2 39.6 7.8     S 0.380  7.38  46.98   31.27 11.31 58.29        
6.8     3 0.650

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   58.29
                                                           
10  21 BAHNIK,Oliver     M15 Str 12.3 36.9 8.2     S 0.380  7.01  43.91   29.82 13.02 56.93        

7.8    TS 0.500
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   56.93

                                                           
11  52 MERCIER,George    M15 Str 12.7 38.1 5.8     S 0.380  5.97  44.07   30.11 12.68 56.75        

5.8     3 0.650
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   56.75

                                                           
12  56 PFEFFER,Jack      M17 Bm  13.8 41.4 7.4     3 0.650  7.62  49.02   35.47  6.39 55.41        

7.4     S 0.380
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   55.41

                                                           
13  74 STRECK,Benjamin   M15 Hun 13.8 41.4 5.3     S 0.380  5.08  46.48   35.62  6.21 52.69        

8.1     T 0.380
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   52.69

                                                           
14  29 D'AMICO,Nikola    M13 Hun 13.0 39.0 5.9     T 0.380  4.67  43.67   34.46  7.57 51.24        

6.4     S 0.380
12.8  dns 5.6     T 0.380   dns  42.83   34.69  7.30   dns   51.24

6.1     S 0.380
15  46 LIGOZIO,George    M13 Bm  14.0 42.0 6.4     S 0.380  2.43  44.43   35.56  6.28 50.71        

.0            
11.5  dns 6.2     S 0.380   dns  40.08   36.35  5.36   dns   50.71

7.9     D 0.410
16  43 KIRK,Connor       M11 Wil 12.4 37.2 6.2     S 0.380  5.71  42.91   35.11  6.81 49.72        

8.2     K 0.410
6.1  dns 2.5     S 0.380   dns  21.91   39.00  2.25   dns   49.72
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6.5     Y 0.410
17  27 COLLUM,Chase      M15 Hun 11.7 35.1 6.3     S 0.380  5.29  40.39   33.85  8.29 48.68        

5.8    TS 0.500
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   48.68

                                                           
18  20 BAHNIK,Nate       M13 Str 11.6 34.8 7.2     S 0.380  5.31  40.11   33.81  8.34 48.45        

6.8     T 0.380
11.9  dns 7.2     S 0.380   dns  40.86   33.05  9.23   dns   48.45

6.4     T 0.380
19  71 SKLAR,David       M17 Hun 12.0 36.0 5.2     T 0.380  6.65  42.65   36.87  4.75 47.40        

7.2     3 0.650
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   47.40

                                                           
20  58 RASER,Ben         M15 Hun 12.2 36.6 6.0     S 0.380  5.63  42.23   37.13  4.44 46.67        

6.7    TS 0.500
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   46.67

                                                           
21  25 CANZANO,Gavin     M11 Bm  11.3 33.9 4.2     3 0.650  5.88  39.78   35.11  6.81 46.59        

6.3    TS 0.500
11.0  dns 6.2     3 0.650   dns  40.73   33.57  8.62   dns   46.59

7.4    TT 0.500
22  49 LUEDERS,Dawson    M15 Hun 12.2 36.6 5.3     S 0.380  4.61  41.21   36.39  5.31 46.52        

5.2    TS 0.500
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   46.52

                                                           
23  62 STINNER,Oscar     M11 Hun 12.6 37.8 5.7     T 0.380  4.91  42.71   39.14  2.08 44.79        

5.5    TS 0.500
12.6  dns 6.8     T 0.380   dns  42.43   33.93  8.19   dns   44.79

5.4     T 0.380
24  51 MERCIER,Edward    M11 Str 11.4 34.2 6.4     S 0.380  5.18  39.38   36.96  4.64 44.02        

5.5    TS 0.500
9.7  dns 6.5     S 0.380   dns  34.17   35.01  6.93   dns   44.02

5.2    TS 0.500
25  67 STAINKEN,Owen     M13 Nys 11.8 35.4 4.3     T 0.380  3.87  39.27   45.07       39.27        

5.9     S 0.380
6.8  dns 5.4     T 0.380   dns  24.65   49.04         dns   39.27

5.8     S 0.380
26  36 GATESMAN,Joshua   M13 Hun 10.2 30.6 5.5     G 0.530  5.21  35.81   39.55  1.60 37.41        

6.4     N 0.360
11.1  dns 4.1     N 0.360   dns  37.10   41.27         dns   37.41

5.7     D 0.410
27  31 DONOFRIO,Dylan    M11 Hun 10.2 30.6 4.9     T 0.380  3.87  34.47   38.72  2.58 37.05        

5.3     S 0.380
10.8  dns 4.9     T 0.380   dns  36.38   38.78  2.51   dns   37.05

5.6     S 0.380
28  50 LUNDBERG,Garrit   M15 Wil 10.4 31.2 5.3     T 0.380  4.81  36.01   41.49       36.01        

5.0    DD 0.560
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   36.01

                                                           
29  44 KULA,Theodore     M11 Bm   7.0 21.0 6.2     3 0.650  6.99  27.99   34.22  7.85 35.84        

7.8     S 0.380
15.2  dns 6.3     3 0.650   dns  51.85   35.09  6.83   dns   35.84

5.7     S 0.380
30  35 GARBER,Reed       M11 Hun 10.6 31.8 4.1     S 0.380  3.74  35.54   41.48       35.54        

6.1     N 0.360
8.9  dns 4.8     N 0.360   dns  30.01   39.04  2.20   dns   35.54

4.2     T 0.380
31  47 LINEHAN,Jake      M13 Msn  9.2 27.6 4.9     M 0.410  4.05  31.65   37.93  3.50 35.15        

5.4     S 0.380
5.0  dns 5.4     T 0.380   dns  19.25   39.77  1.34   dns   35.15

5.8     S 0.380
32  76 TYLER,Mick        M13 Bm   8.2 24.6 5.3     S 0.380  4.20  28.80   36.76  4.87 33.67        

6.1     N 0.360
8.2  dns 5.2     N 0.360   dns  26.47   44.07         dns   33.67

.0            
33  28 COOK,Ryder        M09 Bm   9.4 28.2 6.3     N 0.360  4.91  33.11   40.94       33.11        

5.3    TS 0.500
10.5  dns 4.8     N 0.360   dns  35.55   42.00         dns   33.11

5.7     Y 0.410
34  26 COLETTA,Robert    M11 Kms  6.8 20.4 8.0     S 0.380  5.79  26.19   35.15  6.76 32.95        

5.5    TT 0.500
14.2  dns 5.8     S 0.380   dns  46.89   34.31  7.75   dns   32.95

5.5     T 0.380
35  24 CAFFREY,Ryan      M11 Hun  9.9 29.7 5.4     T 0.380  3.20  32.90   42.27       32.90        

3.2     N 0.360
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10.3  dns 5.4     S 0.380   dns  35.07   38.25  3.13   dns   32.90
5.6     T 0.380

36  45 LAWRENCE,Jasper   M11 Kms  9.5 28.5 5.8     T 0.380  4.20  32.70   45.36       32.70        
4.9     D 0.410

0.1  dns 2.2     T 0.380   dns   3.34 1:39.87         dns   32.70
5.4     D 0.410

37  37 GAZZILLO,Matthew  M13 Str  8.2 24.6 3.9     T 0.380  3.53  28.13   38.69  2.61 30.74        
5.7     N 0.360

1.8  dns 2.8     S 0.380   dns   7.97   51.69         dns   30.74
4.2     N 0.360

38  32 DONOFRIO,Philip   M15 Hun  6.5 19.5 6.4     S 0.380  5.79  25.29   36.30  5.41 30.70        
8.2     D 0.410

dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   30.70
                                                           
39  57 POWER,Eoin        M13 Hun  7.1 21.3 6.3     T 0.380  5.29  26.59   38.60  2.72 29.31        

5.8    TS 0.500
2.0  dns 5.7     T 0.380   dns   9.63   46.11         dns   29.31

4.1     N 0.360
40  59 REID,Aidric       M09 Bm   8.4 25.2 4.3     N 0.360  3.47  28.67   43.05       28.67        

5.1     S 0.380
8.0  dns 4.6     N 0.360   dns  27.89   44.28         dns   28.67

5.9     S 0.380
41  60 SWAN,Cody         M09 Bm   8.1 24.3 4.2     D 0.410  3.16  27.46   54.69       27.46        

4.0     N 0.360
2.6  dns 4.4     S 0.380   dns   9.47 1:17.23         dns   27.46

.0            
42  77 WINTER,Aitan      M13 Hun  7.2 21.6 3.5     S 0.380  3.45  25.05   41.12       25.05        

5.9     N 0.360
1.5  dns 3.0     N 0.360   dns   5.58   52.23         dns   25.05

.0            
43  40 ISAKOV,Vladimir   M15 Hun  6.0 18.0 6.2     S 0.380  5.17  23.17 1:13.89       23.17        

6.9     D 0.410
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns   23.17

                                                           
44  22 BARRETT,William   M13 Str  6.2 18.6 6.3     T 0.380  4.11  22.71   42.51       22.71        

4.8     N 0.360
10.6  dns 6.1     T 0.380   dns  36.54   38.95  2.31   dns   22.71

6.4     S 0.380
45  69 STANCLIFT,Wyatt   M13 Nys  4.6 13.8 6.8     S 0.380  3.94  17.74   38.05  3.36 21.10        

2.1     3 0.650
4.1  dns 6.4     S 0.380   dns  17.98   36.55  5.12   dns   21.10

6.5    TS 0.500
46  55 PERI,Max          M13 Hun  4.6 13.8 6.3     T 0.380  3.98  17.78   42.19       17.78        

4.2     S 0.380
11.3  dns 5.7     T 0.380   dns  40.48   37.11  4.46   dns   17.78

6.8     3 0.650
47  33 FITZGERALD,Paul   M13 Hun  0.3  0.9 6.2     T 0.380  5.25   6.15   36.23  5.50 11.65        

5.8    TS 0.500
14.0  dns 5.9     T 0.380   dns  46.99   35.95  5.82   dns   11.65

5.5    TS 0.500
48  42 KENNEDY,Patrick   M11 Hun  3.3  9.9 3.9     N 0.360  1.40  11.30   59.22       11.30        

.0            
5.4  dns 3.0     N 0.360   dns  17.28 1:10.44         dns   11.30

.0            
49  64 WATTS,Alex        M11 Nys  2.4  7.2 6.1     T 0.380  3.79  10.99   53.02       10.99        

3.9     S 0.380
12.4  dns 5.3     T 0.380   dns  41.37   48.87         dns   10.99

5.7     S 0.380
50  54 NORTH,Joshua      M15 Hun  0.1  0.3 1.9     N 0.360  2.40   2.70   51.65        2.70        

4.2     D 0.410
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns    2.70

                                                           
51  23 CAFFREY,Alex      M15 Hun  0.1  dnf 4.3     D 0.410   dnf   2.06  (none)         dnf        

.0            
dns  dns                   dns    dns                 dns     dnf

                                                           

Male   = 27.28, Female = 33.54

Winfree 2020.02, B Rules, Rand=761 @ 8:22a(20-2-1), M, Not Elim
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 1, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 10:01 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1    5 GATESMAN,Samantha    F09 Hun Hunter M   5.97

1   14 REID,Ava             F11 Bm Bristol    61.82
2   13 PATTON,Allison       F11 Bm Bristol    42.71
3   19 WEILER,Gracie        F11 Bm Bristol    38.45
4    4 FAUDE KOIVISTO,Zoe   F11 Hun Hunter M  16.63

1   15 REISZEL,Oliveah      F13 Wil Willard   44.55
2   17 TEODORESCU,Violet    F13 Kms Killingt  42.86

3    2 COLLUM,Tess          F13 Hun Hunter M  38.54
4    3 ENGLERT,Brooke       F13 Kms Killingt  28.77
5   16 STRECK,Sarah         F13 Hun Hunter M  18.85

1    9 KIRK,Keira           F15 Wil Willard   62.64
2    8 KELLEHER,Maeve       F15 Wil Willard   60.64
3    1 BARRETT,Julia        F15 Str Stratton  52.24
4   18 THOMS,Lily           F15 Str Stratton  51.78
5   11 LEVITAS,Antonia      F15 Wil Willard   51.45
6   10 KULA,Mackenzie       F15 Bm Bristol    23.11

1   28 COOK,Ryder           M09 Bm Bristol    33.11

2   59 REID,Aidric          M09 Bm Bristol    28.67
3   60 SWAN,Cody            M09 Bm Bristol    27.46

1   43 KIRK,Connor          M11 Wil Willard   49.72
2   25 CANZANO,Gavin        M11 Bm Bristol    46.59
3   62 STINNER,Oscar        M11 Hun Hunter M  44.79
4   51 MERCIER,Edward       M11 Str Stratton  44.02
5   31 DONOFRIO,Dylan       M11 Hun Hunter M  37.05
6   44 KULA,Theodore        M11 Bm Bristol    35.84
7   35 GARBER,Reed          M11 Hun Hunter M  35.54
8   26 COLETTA,Robert       M11 Kms Killingt  32.95
9   24 CAFFREY,Ryan         M11 Hun Hunter M  32.90

10   45 LAWRENCE,Jasper      M11 Kms Killingt  32.70
11   42 KENNEDY,Patrick      M11 Hun Hunter M  11.30
12   64 WATTS,Alex           M11 Nysf New Yor  10.99

1   34 FLYNN,Brayden        M13 Bm Bristol    61.65
2   29 D'AMICO,Nikola       M13 Hun Hunter M  51.24
3   46 LIGOZIO,George       M13 Bm Bristol    50.71
4   20 BAHNIK,Nate          M13 Str Stratton  48.45
5   67 STAINKEN,Owen        M13 Nysf New Yor  39.27
6   36 GATESMAN,Joshua      M13 Hun Hunter M  37.41
7   47 LINEHAN,Jake         M13 Msn Mount Sn  35.15
8   76 TYLER,Mick           M13 Bm Bristol    33.67

9   37 GAZZILLO,Matthew     M13 Str Stratton  30.74
10   57 POWER,Eoin           M13 Hun Hunter M  29.31
11   77 WINTER,Aitan         M13 Hun Hunter M  25.05
12   22 BARRETT,William      M13 Str Stratton  22.71
13   69 STANCLIFT,Wyatt      M13 Nysf New Yor  21.10
14   55 PERI,Max             M13 Hun Hunter M  17.78
15   33 FITZGERALD,Paul      M13 Hun Hunter M  11.65

1   30 DELFORTE,Lucas       M15 Bm Bristol    75.04
2   53 MERCIER,Henry        M15 Str Stratton  70.89
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 1, 2020 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 10:01 pm
Whiteface Mountain,      Empire State Winter                           

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

3   73 SPILLER,Max          M15 Bm Bristol    70.51
4   75 TYLER,Cal            M15 Bm Bristol    66.95
5   48 LITTELL,Marcus       M15 Wil Willard   64.27

6   41 KELLEHER,Declan      M15 Wil Willard   61.15
7   72 SPALTER,Jacob        M15 Hun Hunter M  58.84
8   39 HOOD,Ali             M15 Str Stratton  58.29
9   21 BAHNIK,Oliver        M15 Str Stratton  56.93

10   52 MERCIER,George       M15 Str Stratton  56.75
11   74 STRECK,Benjamin      M15 Hun Hunter M  52.69
12   27 COLLUM,Chase         M15 Hun Hunter M  48.68
13   58 RASER,Ben            M15 Hun Hunter M  46.67
14   49 LUEDERS,Dawson       M15 Hun Hunter M  46.52
15   50 LUNDBERG,Garrit      M15 Wil Willard   36.01
16   32 DONOFRIO,Philip      M15 Hun Hunter M  30.70
17   40 ISAKOV,Vladimir      M15 Hun Hunter M  23.17

18   54 NORTH,Joshua         M15 Hun Hunter M   2.70
19   23 CAFFREY,Alex         M15 Hun Hunter M    dnf

1   56 PFEFFER,Jack         M17 Bm Bristol    55.41
2   71 SKLAR,David          M17 Hun Hunter M  47.40

Male   = 27.28, Female = 33.54

Winfree 2020.04, B Rules, Rand=761 @ 8:22a(20-2-1), M, Not Elim
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